

Item #	Item Description	Total Contract Qty	Unit	Eng Est		Ace-Saginaw Paving Co.		Contractor #2		Contractor #3		Contractor #4		Contractor #5	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Maintaining Traffic - Golfside	1.0	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2	Maintaining Traffic - Shattuck	1.0	LS	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
3	Maintaining Traffic - N Miller	1.0	LS	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
4	Maintaining Traffic - Ditch	1.0	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
5	Maintaining Traffic - Bueche	1.0	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6	Regrading	38,400.0	Syd	\$1.00	\$38,400.00	\$0.65	\$24,960.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
7	Subgrade Undercutting (Excavation Only)	200.0	Cyd	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
8	Manhole Cover Collar	54.0	Each	\$500.00	\$27,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
9	Aggregate Base, Modified	1,500.0	Ton	\$24.00	\$36,000.00	\$20.00	\$30,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
10	Shoulder, CL II, Limestone	1,250.0	Ton	\$24.00	\$30,000.00	\$34.00	\$42,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
11	Cold Milling	41,500.0	Syd	\$2.00	\$83,000.00	\$1.35	\$56,025.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
12	HMA Surface, Rem	30,200.0	Syd	\$2.50	\$75,500.00	\$2.40	\$72,480.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
13	HMA, LSVP, Leveling, Subdivision	3,500.0	Ton	\$75.00	\$262,500.00	\$65.25	\$228,375.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
14	HMA, LSVP, Wearing, Subdivision	2,700.0	Ton	\$85.00	\$229,500.00	\$69.75	\$188,325.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
15	HMA, LSVP, Leveling, County	850.0	Ton	\$65.00	\$55,250.00	\$67.50	\$57,375.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
16	HMA, LSVP, Wearing, County	2,450.0	Ton	\$70.00	\$171,500.00	\$69.75	\$170,887.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
17	HMA, 4E3, Wearing, County	1,700.0	Ton	\$70.00	\$119,000.00	\$67.50	\$114,750.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
18	HMA Drive Prep	1,075.0	Syd	\$5.00	\$5,375.00	\$7.75	\$8,331.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
19	HMA Approach	180.0	Ton	\$150.00	\$27,000.00	\$145.00	\$26,100.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
20	Conc Driveway, 6 Inch, Rem & Replace	35.0	Ton	\$61.00	\$2,135.00	\$165.00	\$5,775.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
21	Mon Box, Preservation	4.0	Each	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
22	Mon Box Adjust	4.0	Each	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
23	Slope Restoration	4,250.0	Syd	\$4.00	\$17,000.00	\$6.15	\$26,137.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
24	Pavement Marking - Shattuck	1.0	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,395.00	\$2,395.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
				TOTAL	\$1,245,960.00		\$1,215,016.3		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
					100.00%		97.52%		0.00%		0.00%		0.00%		0.00%